
O
ur

 C
O

LL
EC

T
IO

N
S

37

6301 - Duraflon® chair
Steel frame
High-quality Duraflon® resin curved slats
Plastic clips for slow, safe folding and unfolding
Electro-galvanized one-piece steel cross-beams
Available in 2 colours

5107 - NATUREL chair
Steel frame
Natural beech curved slats, treated with Textrol®
Plastic clips for slow, safe folding and unfolding
Electro-galvanized one-piece steel cross-beams

Accessories: Bistro Basics cushion p.123

0101 - Metal chair
Steel frame
Curved slats made from galvanised steel
Plastic clips for slow, safe folding and unfolding
Electro-galvanized one-piece steel cross-beams

Accessories: Bistro Basics cushion p.123

82

4.8 kg

39 39.5

45

31

42

82

4 kg

39 39.5

45

31

42

82

4 kg

39 39.5

45

31

42

82

4 kg

39 39.5

45

31

42

Accessories: Bistro Basics cushion p.123

01
Cotton White

02
Cedar Green

Accessories: Bistro Basics cushion p.123

01
Cotton White

02
Cedar Green

Seats - dining height

Bistro

5001 - CLASSIQUE chair
Steel frame
Curved lacquered natural beech slats
Plastic clips for slow, safe folding and unfolding
Electro-galvanized one-piece steel cross-beams
Available in 2 colours
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1601 - Chaise longue
Steel frame
Curved slats
Adjustable backrest (3 positions)

Accessories: Bistro Basics cushion p.123 

5113 - Stool
Steel frame
Curved slats made from galvanised steel
Plastic clips for slow, safe folding and unfolding
One-piece cross-beams. 

Accessories: Bistro Basics cushion p.123

0250 - High table 71 x 71 cm
Steel frame 
Sheet steel table top

x 
2

140.8

89

55.5 96

35

14.5 kg

31

42

74

3847

95

7.5 kg

105

71 71

10.8 kg

0270 - Balcony table 57 x 77 cm
Steel frame
Fold-away sheet steel table top
Adjustable fastening system, can be attached to  
a balcony or to a wall

x 
2

14 kg

74
120

54

57
15

77

Chaise longue (designed by Patrice Hardy)

High seat

High table

Balcony table (designed by Studio Fermob)

Bistro (continued)
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6042 - Table 57 x 57 cm
Steel frame
Sheet steel table top

Square tables - dining height

x 
2

8 kg

74

57 57

72.5

0244 - Table 71 x 71 cm
Parasol hole Ø 41 mm 
Steel frame 
Sheet steel table top

x 
3/

4

10 kg

71 71

74 72.5

Ø 60

Ø 77

Ø 96
Ø 117

37 x 57

57 x 57

77 x 57

97 x 57

77 x 11771 x 71

2-8 people, 10 standard table formats that can be combined

Bistro (continued)
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0240 - Table 117 x 77 cm
Parasol hole Ø 41 mm 
Steel frame 
Sheet steel table top

x 
6

15 kg

117 77

74 72.5

0239 - Table 97 x 57 cm
Parasol hole Ø 41 mm 
Steel frame
Sheet steel table top

x 
4

10 kg

97 57

74 72.5

0243 - Table 77 x 57 cm
Parasol hole Ø 41 mm 
Steel frame
Sheet steel table top

x 
3/

4

8.5 kg

77 57

74 72.5

Rectangular tables - dining height

6034 - Table 37 x 57 cm
Steel frame
Sheet steel table top

x 
2

6.5 kg

37 57

74 72.5

Bistro (continued)
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0237 - Table Ø 117 cm
Parasol hole Ø 41 mm 
Steel frame
Sheet steel table top

x 
6/

8

16.5 kg

Ø 117

0245 - Table Ø 60 cm
Steel frame
Sheet steel table top

x 
2

6 kg

Ø 60

74 72.5

0233 - Table Ø 77 cm
Parasol hole Ø 41 mm 
Steel frame
Sheet steel table top

x 
3/

4

10 kg

Ø 77

74 72.5

0235 - Table Ø 96 cm
Parasol hole Ø 41 mm 
Steel frame
Sheet steel table top

x 
4/

5

12 kg

Ø 96

74 72.5

74 72.5

Bistro (continued)

Round tables - dining height
24

24

24

24

* V
er

y 
H

ig
h 

Pr
ot

ec
tio

n 
tr

ea
tm

en
t r

ec
om

m
en

de
d 

fo
r C

on
tr

ac
t u

se
 


